
These promotional offers from SMEG USA, Inc. are valid only on qualifying SMEG USA appliances.  To be eligible for the free appliances or rebates listed in these Promotional Packages, all other appliances must be 
purchased at their regular price, in one order, and at the same time.  Free ventilation unit widths must be equal to range or cooktop widths. 
These Promotional Packages apply to retail sales only, multiple sales do not qualify.  The promotions are not valid with any other extant sales or promotions.  The promotions are valid for authorized SMEG dealers only.  
Bulk discounts are not available. Products must be purchased and delivered during the promotional period ending on June 30th 2018.  Purchases and orders cancelled and reissued after that date will not qualify.  No 
substitutions are allowed. 
SMEG USA, Inc. reserves the right to withdraw, modify, or terminate these promotions at any time without notice.  Additional terms and conditions may apply, and can be clarified by SMEG personnel by-request. 

Corporate  Office:  
1407  Broadway,  Suite  917,  New  York,  NY  10018 
Showroom-Architects  &  Designers  Building:  
150  East  58th  Street,  7th  Floor,  New  York,  NY  10155   

Phone:  212-265-5378
Fax:  212-265-5945   

www.smegusa.com
info@smegusa.com  

up to $1,299 in savings!FREE PRODUCTS 
PROMO

up to $1,699 in savings!
VICTORIA RANGE 
PROMO

Any C-series Range

Any Victoria Range

Any Oven + Cooktop Combo

Any Victoria Range
+ Dishwasher Combo

Dishwashers
STFABUBL 
STFABUCR
STFABUPB
STFABURD 
STU1846 
STU8249 
STU8642 
STU8647 
STU8647X

Hoods & OTR
KSM24XU
KSM30XU
KSM36XU
KUC24X
KUC30X
KUC36X
OTR316XU
OTR111SU

Hoods 
KTU36BL
KTU36X
KTU36P
KT90BU
KT90XU
KT90PU

Small Electrics
CJF01
ECF01
HBF02
KLF01/03
KLF02/04 
SJF01 
SMF01
TSF01
TSF02

Small Electrics
CJF01
ECF01
HBF02
KLF01/03
KLF02/04
SJF01
SMF01
TSF01
TSF02

STU8649  
STU8649X
ST8246 
ST8646U 
ST8649U
  
Hoods
KD90XU 
KDU30X
KSEU912X

OR

OR

Choose

Choose

50% OFF PRODUCTS:FREE PRODUCTS:

Hoods
KT90BU
KT90XU
KT90PU 
KTU36BL
KTU36P 
KTU36X

Dishwashers 
STFABUCR
STFABUBL
STFABUPB

STFABURD 
ST8246U 
ST8649U
+ KIT86VX 
ST8646U
+ KIT86VX  
STU8249
STU8642 
STU8649
+ KIT86VX
STU8647
+ KIT86VX

50% OFF PRODUCTS: FREE PRODUCTS:

OR UPGRADE AT

A family company since 1948


