

FREE PRODUCTS **PROMO**

up to \$1,299 in savings!

Choose



Any C-series Range

OR





Any Oven + Cooktop Combo

FREE PRODUCTS:

Hoods & OTR	Small Electric
KSM24XU	CJF01
KSM30XU	ECF01
KSM36XU	HBF02
KUC24X	KLF01/03
KUC30X	KLF02/04
KUC36X	SJF01
OTR316XU	SMF01
OTR111SU	TSF01
	TSF02

OR UPGRADE AT 50% OFF PRODUCTS:

Dishwashers	STU8649
STFABUBL	STU8649X
STFABUCR	ST8246
STFABUPB	ST8646U
STFABURD	ST8649U
STU1846	
STU8249	Hoods
STU8642	KD90XU
STU8647	KDU30X
STU8647X	KSEU912X

VICTORIA RANGE **PROMO**

up to \$1,699 in savings!

Choose



Any Victoria Range

50% OFF PRODUCTS:

Hoods	STFABURD
KT90BU	ST8246U
KT90XU	ST8649U
KT90PU	+ KIT86VX
KTU36BL	ST8646U
KTU36P	+ KIT86VX
KTU36X	STU8249
	STU8642
Dishwashers	STU8649
STFABUCR	+ KIT86VX
STFABUBL	STU8647
STFABUPB	+ KIT86VX

OR



Any Victoria Range + Dishwasher Combo

FREE PRODUCTS:

Hoods	Small Electrics
KTU36BL	CJF01
KTU36X	ECF01
KTU36P	HBF02
KT90BU	KLF01/03
KT90XU	KLF02/04
KT90PU	SJF01
	SMF01
	TSF01
	TSF02

Corporate Office:

1407 Broadway, Suite 917, New York, NY 10018

Showroom-Architects & Designers Building:

150 East 58th Street, 7th Floor, New York, NY 10155

Phone: 212-265-5378 Fax: 212-265-5945 www.smegusa.com info@smegusa.com

These promotional offers from SMEG USA, Inc. are valid only on qualifying SMEG USA appliances. To be eligible for the free appliances or rebates listed in these Promotional Packages, all other appliances must be purchased at their regular price, in one order, and at the same time. Free ventilation unit widths must be equal to range or cooktop widths.

ithout notice. Additional terms and conditions may apply, and can be clarified by SMEG personnel by-request.